percent (5%). 

3. Exhibit A, Section 6A. Sales/Use Tax Information Service. of the Agreement is amended as 
follows: 

Consultant shall provide the Sales Tax Query System and STARS Reports for Two-Thousand One 
Hundred Dollars ($2,100) for the first year, or Five Hundred Twenty-Five Dollars ($525.00) per 
quarter. 

4. Except as herein modified, all other provisions of the Agreement, including any exhibits and 
subsequent amendments thereto, shall remain in full force and effect. 

5. In case of a conflict between the terms of this Amendment and the terms of the Contract, the